3hr Course
3hr

3hr

3hr

3hr

6hr Course
6hr

6hr

6hr

6hr

8hr Course

8hr

8hr

8hr

8hr

8hr

8hr

Category
MO,F

XV

WO

WO,F

X0

XV,F,N

Category
MO

MO,N

XV

XO,N

Category

MV

MO

MO

XV

MO

MO

Clohessy River Rogaine

Team Name
MSG BUSTARDS

Could be Tears

Mango Madness

Sugar Ants Not lost just LATE

MacAttack

Better late than never

Team Name
New and Old

Agony of De Feet

Team Happy Days

No mean feet

Team Name

Ratpac

Moon Howlers

The Thunder from down under
Team Mana

MOOA

76ers

14th June 2014

Names

david lep
matthew lep

Lyn Wallace

Tim Trehearn

M. F. de Jourdan
Leanne M Kruger
Carole Wright

Cheryldene Maddox

Jodie Fontaine
Sandra Phillott
Erin Phillott

Peter MacGregor
Wendy MacGregor
Aidan MacGregor
Bharat Gadhvi
Deepa Gadhvi

Names
Scott Thompson

Terence Montgomery

Scott Duncan
Allan Woo
Mark Molanus

Meredith Cunningham

Blair Cunningham
Andrew Packer

Josephine McGregor

Names

Brett Wilson

Rod Gray

Terry McClelland
Chris White
David Wood
Mathew Smith
Kris Maguire
Kirk Morley
Kerry Rankine
Michael O'Neill
Aaron O'Neill
Jason Richardson
Levi Meadows
Adam Kinley

RESULTS

Score
290

290

290

220

220

Score
610

570

340

220

Score

1300

1230

1010

770

560

470

Final
score
290

Penalty

290

290

220

220

Final
score
610

Penalty

570

340

220

Final

score
1300

Penalty

30 1200

1010

770

560

40 430

Overall
place
1

Overall
place

Overall
place

Category
place
1

Category
place
1

Category
place
1



